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Caracteristicas da Prova
PR.20 - 1.30MT MINI GP - DESEMPATE - PISTA DE AREIA CEL.RENYLDO PEDRO GUIMARAES FERREIRA

Ord. Categ. Concorrente MontadaEntidade

SERIE - 1.30MT MINI GP
20Prova nº 

Ant.

AB CHSA KITARO BALDAIA BEMFICA CORELAND JMEN

AB QH RAPHAEL MACHADO LEITE CORIOLAN DELL ARSETT

AB CHESA VITOR ALVES TEIXEIRA TIFFANY B`IMPERIO EGIPICIO

JR CHSA ALEXIA WUNDERLICH RAMOS DA SILVA AVANT GARD

JR CHSA ALEXIA WUNDERLICH RAMOS DA SILVA QH GORDON

AB CHSA PATRICIA WUNDERLICH RAMOS DA SILVA NITAH XANGO

AMT CHSA BARBARA MONTEIRO DE SOUZA BRONGRAAF

1 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO IMPRESIV JMEN1
2 AB CHSA KITARO BALDAIA BEMFICA LEVIS Z2
3 AB SHC RODOLPHO CURY MAIA URUCUM 3K3
4 AB CHNA ANDRE AMERICO DE MIRANDA TRUMPH4
5 AB HT BRUNO CHAVES PESSANHA QUIZ TW5
6 PJR CHSA SOPHIA CARBONE NIKKEY DU GOLF6
7 AB M3MCIA MARIO FRANCISCO CIA JUNIOR JAYA MCIA7
8 AB CHSA FELIPE BRAGA ZAMALIA BELLA SANOL DOG8
9 PJR CHSA MARCELO GOZZI GUCCI VANT MEULENHOF9
10 AB FAHI PEDRO PAULO CORDEIRO POUKO LOUKO10
11 AB CHGV EVERALDO DUARTE MENDES QUETZACOATL SIMONETRI11
12 AB CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS MONET HV12
13 AB HM DALTON LOUREIRO DE CAMARGO MAIA CONCORDINA BR13
14 AB HPR FRANCISCO MUSA PALOMA14
15 AMT CHSA RIMANTAS LADEIA SIPAS FAITH15
16 AB SHC ANTONIO MARCOS SALLES MOURA UP CLASS GIRL 3K16
17 AB HJUNDI NICOLAS DE ZAVALIA ROCHEFORT17
18 AB CHSA KITARO BALDAIA BEMFICA BELT CORLINE18
19 AB HJUNDI JUAN PABLO MUSSINI ESMERALDA19
20 AB SHC TIAGO COUCEIRO FERREIRA DE CAMARGO EROS B20
21 AB CHSA FERNANDO VEIGA PERRACINI SALAMANDRA EMQUI21
22 JR CHSA ISABELA PIOVESAN DALL OGLIO QUICK TIME22
23 AB CHESA HENRIQUE MANTOVANNI QUINTARO23
24 AB HJUNDI LUCAS TEIXEIRA LIMA PITMAN24
25 AB CHGV RAFAEL RIBEIRO BEEF PASSION GANTURO25
26 JR CHSA HENRIQUE ALBERTINNI AFFONSO CHAPLOWA26
27 AB CHSA ANDREA GUZZO MUNIZ FERREIRA HARAFA QUICKO27
28 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO BALA D OR28
29 AB HT BRUNO CHAVES PESSANHA TRANSWAAL BOLERO29
30 AB M3MCIA MARIO FRANCISCO CIA JUNIOR JARNO30
31 AB CHESA VITOR ALVES TEIXEIRA CLIMAX31
32 AB CHSA FELIPE BRAGA CASINO COOPER32
33 AMT CHSA FABIANA RAMOS DE STEFANO IRLANDA DAS UMBURANAS33
34 AB CHSA KITARO BALDAIA BEMFICA ACALMARA DA LAGOA34
35 AB FHB CARLOS FELIPE SOUZA LEAO NOBEL35
36 AB SHP THIAGO CRIVELLARI BONAPARTE36
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37 AB CHSA CESAR ALMEIDA CLASS OF RITER37
38 AB CHSA LUCIA RIVAS EMPEDRADO38
39 AB SR7V THOMAS PODOLSKY ROSSILHO CONTINO VAN HELLE Z39
40 JR CHSA ISABELA PIOVESAN DALL OGLIO CHERIE 16340
41 AMT CHSA ANA ELIZA AGUIAR RAMOS ELSTAR IMPERIO EGIPCIO41
42 AB QH RAPHAEL MACHADO LEITE PRADA IMPERIO EGIPCIO42
43 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO RIO BRANCO 3K43
44 MT CHSA OTAVIO AZEVEDO DIDEROT44
45 PJR CHSA LUCIA GUTIERREZ EGUIDAZU TALISMA 3K45
46 JR CHESA NICOLLE P MARGEOTTO WAGRAIN46
47 AB CHGV EVERALDO DUARTE MENDES DEMILION47
48 AB CHSA RODRIGO CHAVES NUNES FIONA48
49 JR CHSA HENRIQUE ALBERTINNI AFFONSO INDIARA JMEN49
50 AB CHSA ROWIN VON REININGHAUS ZEDARIJKE50
51 AB HM DALTON LOUREIRO DE CAMARGO MAIA WAIKIKI51
52 AB CHSA FELIPE BRAGA VALDORF JMEN52
53 AB HPR FRANCISCO MUSA CARAVAZZO JMEN53
54 AB CHSA ANDREA GUZZO MUNIZ FERREIRA LITCHIN XANGO54
55 AB CHSA FELIPE DE LORENZO BELT ATIL55
56 PJR CHSA SOPHIA CARBONE RAG TIME 3K56
57 AB CHSA BIANCA RODRIGUES CHAP QUICKA57
58 AB CHESA GEOVANNE RONDON VARGAS LA NIKOLE58
59 AB QH MARCELLO ARTIAGA DE ALMEIDA CASTRO QH CHANIVZE59
60 AB CHGV RAFAEL RIBEIRO CHURRA60
61 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO CORINDHUS JMEN SANOL DOG PROTE61
62 AB SHC RODOLPHO CURY MAIA NIMITZ62
63 AB CHSA LUCAS AMOEDO CONDE CARANTINA63
64 AB HRC MAITHE LENZI CAMINADA WANTED64
65 AB FAHI PEDRO PAULO CORDEIRO POUKO LOUKO65
66 AB CHNA ANDRE AMERICO DE MIRANDA BIEN ESTELLE66
67 AB CHSA DANIELA A ARRUDA MARTINS CASTELLI67
68 AB CHSA FILIPPO FORTUNATO BALOUBEST FORTIS68
69 AB CHSA KITARO BALDAIA BEMFICA LATOYA69
70 AB HPR FRANCISCO MUSA CZAMITSA JMEN70
71 AB CHGV EVERALDO DUARTE MENDES WYDARCO71
72 AB CHSA TIAGO MACEDO DE NORONHA DINIZ COSTA BURGGIRL DC72
73 AB CHSA CESAR ALMEIDA BELT GRATULON VAN DYSCKENHOF73
74 AB SHC ANTONIO MARCOS SALLES MOURA CARPEDIEM74
75 AB FHB CARLOS FELIPE SOUZA LEAO CULLINAN SANOL DOG PROTECNICA75
76 AB CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS KAUANA BALOULEI JOTER76
77 AB CHSA FELIPE BRAGA CASCOLA JMEN77
78 AB HT BRUNO CHAVES PESSANHA TRANSWAAL COOL LADY78
79 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO NICOLETA SANTA CECILIA79
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80 AB CHSA RICARDO MONTEIRO DA LUZ JABOTICABA80
81 AB CHSA VITOR ALVES TEIXEIRA ILLUSION IMPERIO EGIPCIO81
82 AB CHESA DANIELA CASTRO CARISMA82
83 AB M3MCIA MARIO FRANCISCO CIA JUNIOR CS XAIA83
84 AMT CHSA NICHOLAS BARBARISI LAMARCK JMEN84
85 JR CHESA GUILHERME FINARDI SWEET QUIDAM IMPERIO EGIPCIO85
86 AB HJUNDI JUAN PABLO MUSSINI CIPRIARI86
87 AB CHSA ANTONIO FORTINO NETO FATIMA METODO87
88 AB CHSA RODRIGO CHAVES NUNES ARMAGEDDON88
89 AB QH RAPHAEL MACHADO LEITE FABLE GJ89
90 PJR CHSA MARCELO GOZZI CAPRICE VDL90
91 AB CHSA ANDREA GUZZO MUNIZ FERREIRA NIRVANA XANGO91
92 AB HJUNDI NICOLAS DE ZAVALIA CHELSEA PREMIER92
93 AB ETI CLAIRE BAYS E3I KIDEO D'ALLEAUME93
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